
CL PET. COGNOME E NOME ANNO CAT SEX SOCIETA' COGNOME E NOME ANNO CAT SEX SOCIETA' FASCIA
TEMPO 
ARRIVO

1 68 Bracchi Michele 2001 ELITE SPORT M FIRE AND ICE LIVIGNO Pozzi Michele 1996 ELITE SPORT M FIRE AND ICE LIVIGNO A 00:13:40,5
2 57 Compagnoni Matteo 1991 MASTER 1 M SWAT CLUB Senini Patrick 1995 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:03,6
3 53 Antonioli Michele 1977 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE Schena Daniele 1972 MASTER 5 M US BORMIESE B 00:14:07,5
4 54 Pedrini Alberto 1995 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE Salvadori Matteo 1993 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:22,8
5 62 Dell'Eva Ivan Peter 1971 MASTER 5 M Asd team executive Masarini Mariano 1983 MASTER 3 M FONTANARI.IT B 00:14:28,6
6 55 Garzetti Marco 1988 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE Garzetti Stefano 1991 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:41,7
7 67 Anselmi Nicolas 1997 ELITE WOMAN SPORT M ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING Cossi Roberto 1990 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:51,2
8 63 Rodigari Alberto 1990 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE Bonetti Stefano 1991 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:53,5
9 47 Dei Cas Federico 2002 ELITE SPORT M US BORMIESE Gaglia Andrea 2001 ELITE SPORT M Fire & Ice A 00:15:09,6

10 64 Palfrader Sarah 1973 MASTER WOMEN 5 F TEAM DA-TOR/ISB Martinelli Christian 1983 MASTER 3 M TEAM DA-TOR/ISB B 00:15:15,5
11 66 Arlati Francesco 1990 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE Dorsa Gioele 1995 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:15:30,0
12 48 Rocca Tiziano 1979 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE Giacomelli Alex 1994 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:15:46,3
13 59 Piovan Maurizio 1965 MASTER 7 M FIRE AND ICE LIVIGNO Baretto Igor 1980 MASTER 4 M GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER BANCA B 00:15:50,7
14 56 Molinari MIchele 2000 ELITE SPORT M US BORMIESE Sosio Matteo 1984 MASTER 3 M US BORMIESE A 00:15:54,9
15 49 Perego Nicolò 1992 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE Rinaldi Marco 1994 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:16:04,0
16 60 Rainolter Marco 1968 MASTER 6 M US BORMIESE Fanceschina Mirco 1968 MASTER 6 M US BORMIESE B 00:16:11,2
17 50 Marelli Oriana Maria 1985 MASTER WOMAN 3 F SCV SQUADRA CORSE VALTELLINADuca Fabrizio 1982 MASTER 3 M SCV SQUADRA CORSE VALTELLINA B 00:16:11,4
18 52 Colombo Elisa 1998 ELITE WOMEN SPORT F TEAM DA-TOR/ISB Zacchi Riccardo 1989 MASTER 2 M TEAM DA-TOR/ISB B 00:16:20,8
19 51 Seletti Angelo 1957 MASTER 8 M ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING Seletti Manuela 1977 MASTER WOMEN 4 F ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING B 00:16:31,9
20 61 Villa Paola 1986 MASTER WOMAN 3 F BICI STORE CYCLING TEAM CARCAREPignone William 1994 MASTER 1 M BICI STORE CYCLING TEAM CARCARE B 00:16:47,2
21 65 Acquistapace Marco 1986 MASTER 2 M SCV SQUADRA CORSE 

VALTELLINA
Coda Nicola 1984 MASTER 3 M SCV SQUADRA CORSE 

VALTELLINA
A 00:17:19,0

22 58 Moltoni Liliana 1979 MASTER WOMEN 4 F ASD GROSIO CICLISMO Kaserer Monika 1981 MASTER WOMEN 3 F ARSV VINSCHGAU B 00:18:41,0
23 69 Lamberti Corrado 1954 MASTER 9 M US BORMIESE Pini Stefano 1954 MASTER 9 M US BORMIESE B 00:21:29,3
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1 68 Bracchi Michele 2001 ELITE SPORT M FIRE AND ICE LIVIGNO Pozzi Michele 1996 ELITE SPORT M FIRE AND ICE LIVIGNO A 00:13:40,5
2 57 Compagnoni Matteo 1991 MASTER 1 M SWAT CLUB Senini Patrick 1995 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:03,6
4 54 Pedrini Alberto 1995 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE Salvadori Matteo 1993 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:22,8
6 55 Garzetti Marco 1988 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE Garzetti Stefano 1991 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:41,7
7 67 Anselmi Nicolas 1997 ELITE WOMAN SPORT M ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING Cossi Roberto 1990 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:51,2
8 63 Rodigari Alberto 1990 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE Bonetti Stefano 1991 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:14:53,5
9 47 Dei Cas Federico 2002 ELITE SPORT M US BORMIESE Gaglia Andrea 2001 ELITE SPORT M Fire & Ice A 00:15:09,6

11 66 Arlati Francesco 1990 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE Dorsa Gioele 1995 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:15:30,0
12 48 Rocca Tiziano 1979 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE Giacomelli Alex 1994 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:15:46,3
14 56 Molinari MIchele 2000 ELITE SPORT M US BORMIESE Sosio Matteo 1984 MASTER 3 M US BORMIESE A 00:15:54,9
15 49 Perego Nicolò 1992 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE Rinaldi Marco 1994 MASTER 1 M US BORMIESE A 00:16:04,0
21 65 Acquistapace Marco 1986 MASTER 2 M SCV SQUADRA CORSE 

VALTELLINA
Coda Nicola 1984 MASTER 3 M SCV SQUADRA CORSE 

VALTELLINA
A 00:17:19,0
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3 53 Antonioli Michele 1977 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE Schena Daniele 1972 MASTER 5 M US BORMIESE B 00:14:07,5
5 62 Dell'Eva Ivan Peter 1971 MASTER 5 M Asd team executive Masarini Mariano 1983 MASTER 3 M FONTANARI.IT B 00:14:28,6

10 64 Palfrader Sarah 1973 MASTER WOMEN 5 F TEAM DA-TOR/ISB Martinelli Christian 1983 MASTER 3 M TEAM DA-TOR/ISB B 00:15:15,5
13 59 Piovan Maurizio 1965 MASTER 7 M FIRE AND ICE LIVIGNO Baretto Igor 1980 MASTER 4 M GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER BANCA B 00:15:50,7
16 60 Rainolter Marco 1968 MASTER 6 M US BORMIESE Fanceschina Mirco 1968 MASTER 6 M US BORMIESE B 00:16:11,2
17 50 Marelli Oriana Maria 1985 MASTER WOMAN 3 F SCV SQUADRA CORSE VALTELLINADuca Fabrizio 1982 MASTER 3 M SCV SQUADRA CORSE VALTELLINA B 00:16:11,4
18 52 Colombo Elisa 1998 ELITE WOMEN SPORT F TEAM DA-TOR/ISB Zacchi Riccardo 1989 MASTER 2 M TEAM DA-TOR/ISB B 00:16:20,8
19 51 Seletti Angelo 1957 MASTER 8 M ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING Seletti Manuela 1977 MASTER WOMEN 4 F ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING B 00:16:31,9
20 61 Villa Paola 1986 MASTER WOMAN 3 F BICI STORE CYCLING TEAM CARCAREPignone William 1994 MASTER 1 M BICI STORE CYCLING TEAM CARCARE B 00:16:47,2
22 58 Moltoni Liliana 1979 MASTER WOMEN 4 F ASD GROSIO CICLISMO Kaserer Monika 1981 MASTER WOMEN 3 F ARSV VINSCHGAU B 00:18:41,0
23 69 Lamberti Corrado 1954 MASTER 9 M US BORMIESE Pini Stefano 1954 MASTER 9 M US BORMIESE B 00:21:29,3
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